	500040798			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	800077511368			
(Address)	العملي من معلية مع معالية مع من . 			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/21/0601023003 **25.00			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION DIVISION JUL			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	L 21 PH 3: 02			
Office Use Only				

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

· • • •

SUBJECT: U.S. Investment Partners II, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rainer Filthaut

(Name of Person)

US Investor Services, Inc

(Firm/Company)

4901 Tamiami Trail North

(Address)

Naples, FL 34103

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rainer Fil	thaut	_{at (} 239) 213-4	1000	20	DIV
Enclosed is a check for the	(Name of Person)	(Area	Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	16 JUL 21	SECRETARY
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy		\$60.00 Filing Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy	111 5-92	D OF SIAIE

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

U.S. Investment Partners II, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

US Investment Management, LLC is not a manager anymore.

New Managers are Rainer N. Filthaut and U.S. Advisors, LLC

	2005
	5 JUL
	21
. kr.	PM
 	<u></u> ల

Dated July 19

ہ سب ہ

2006

~1

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Rainer N. Filthaut

Typed or printed name of signee